DESCRIPTION
Megger’s new range of DC insulation testers MIT515, MIT525,
MIT1025 and MIT1525 are targeted at original equipment
manufacturers and industrial companies. The top of the range
MIT1525 performs insulation resistance tests up to 15 kV with a 30
TW maximum resistance and an accuracy of ±5 % from
1 MW up to 3 TW. The MIT515 offers IR, DAR and PI functions
but has no memory functionality. MIT525, MIT1025 and MIT1525

Megger is a registered trademark
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
MIT515-UK 1001-935
MIT515-US 1001-936
MIT515-EU 1001-937
MIT515-AU 1001-938
MIT525-UK 1001-939
MIT525-US 1001-940
MIT525-EU 1001-941
MIT525-AU 1001-942
MIT1025-UK 1001-943
MIT1025-US 1001-944
MIT1025-EU 1001-945
MIT1025-AU 1001-946